
~ I t ... 
(Contract Managrmrnt t •sr only) 

CONTRACT APPROVAL F9 '/ \ 9 AH tO: 11 
CONTRACT 

TRACKING NO. 

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 
CM1846-A4 

Name: Scheda Ecological Associates. Inc. 

Tel#: 813-989-9600 Fax: 8 I 3-989-9670 Email: --~at.::lwyn".LwDii.l:®::~~suc:l;5:hedaiOUII<Ilt:coX!m _______ _ 

CONTRACT INFORMATION 

Conllact Name: SAJSS Project- Shorebird Monitoring Suryeys Contract VaJue: $8.280.00 

Brief Description: Shorebird Monitoring Survey services for the South Amelia Island Beach Nourishment oroj~ pursuant to 
the Joint Coastal Permit No. 0187721-010-JC for 2016-2017. 

Conllact Dates : From: _ to __ _ Status: New _ X_ Renew Amend# _ W A!fask Order 

How Procured: Sole Source _ Single Source .....A_ ITB RFP _ RFQ _ Coop. _ Other 

IrProcessing an Amendment: 

Contract #: CM 1846 fncrease Amount of Existing Contract (no increase) 

New Contract Dates: 04/0112016 to 03/3112017 TOTAL OR AMENDMENT AMOUNT: _ _.$8~.2iiXSO:x.·:¥JOOit,...._ __ _ 

.. APPRO~LS PURSUANT TO NASSAU COUNTY PURCHASING POLICY, SECTION 6 

I. WJltt.ilk'-:" K~ ~- ~oJ-15 "e4:38 f 5~~a5888e8o€28H .. (SA ISS) 
Department Head Signature Date Funding Source/ Acct # 

2. ~hL.lf£E0'(fl~ 11-o-~ 43(./002«f-. ..5~~~~ CJ 
Contract an erne t Date ~ lt y /5 . 

,!J 3. 

~ 
4. 

CommenB: _____________________________________________ ___ _ 

RETURN ORIGINAL(S) TO CONTRACT MANAGEMENT FOR DISTRIBUTION AS FOLLOWS: 

~vlsrd 911412012 

Original: Clerk's Services; Contractor (original or certified copy) 
Copy: Department 

Office of Management & Budget 
Contract Management 
Clerk Finance 



Contract Number Cl'v!l8-l6-A-l 

AMENDMENT NUMBER 4/FOURTH EXTENSION TO THE 
CONTRACT FOR SAISS PROJECT SHOREBIRD MONITORING SURVEYS 

THIS AMENDMENT entered into this 18th day of November '2015 by 

and between the BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF NASSAU COUNTY, 

FLORIDA, a political subdivision of the State of Florida, (hereinafter refened to as 

"County") and SCHEDA ECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES, INC., 5892 East Fowler 

Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33617, (hereinafter refened to as "Contractor"). 

WHEREAS, the parties entered into an Agreement dated April4, 2012; and 

WHEREAS, the original agreement provided for an initial term beginning April 1, 

2012 and ending March 31, 2013, with an option to extend for four (4) additional one (1) 

year periods upon written agreement of both parties; and 

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to extend the agreement for three (3) annual 

periods beginning April 1, 2013 and ending March 31, 20 16; and 

WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend and extend said Agreement for the fourth 

and final one-year extension period; and 

NOW, THEREFORE, FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the mutual covenants 

and agreements herein contained, the parties hereto agree as follows: 

1. In accordance with Section 2 of the 

Contract for SAISS Project Shorebird Monitoring Surveys dated 

April 1, 2012, the performance period is hereby extended for an additional 

one ( 1) year beginning April 1, 2016 and ending March 31, 2017. 

2. All other provisions of said Agreement not in conflict with this Addendum 

shall remain in full force and effect. 

3. Time is ofthe essence. 



STATE OF Iff{ , 
COUNTY OF =~~bo~"#':j6 

Contract N umber Ctvi18-16-A4 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
NASSAU C UNTY, FLORIDA 

TE MANAGER 
Its: Designee 

SCHEDA ECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES, INC. 

Before me personally appeared, $~1d{)c' ~&/.~.J. 1</<v~ , who is 
personally known _](_ or produced as identification, 
known to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and 
acknowledged to and before me that he/she executed said instrument for the purposes 
therein expressed. 

"" ~cialseal,this ~f dayof 0<-Y. .. 6er- ,2015. 

-~ 
Notary-Public-State of r/torv~• 
My Commission expires: 

.... - .-.. 

• 

THOMAS F. RIES 
...., Nile ...... of Florldl 

Colllllltlan • Ff 227110 
Mr Comm. Exptrtt May 5, 20tl ' 

• .......~,_..NUyAIIn. ' 

at large 

2 


